Bucks County Ladies Golf Association

Competition Result

Score Type: Strokeplay
Coursel/Tee: Harleyford (Red)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Name

Katie Reid (S)
Irene Brien

Beate Reimann
Carole Weir
Sharon Squire
Bryony Moore
Sue Cooke
Cathy Armstrong
Denise Goodacre
Claire Richardson
Pamela King
Catherine Smith
Sue Martin

Nerys McGuinness
Helen Gyselynck
Andrea Sims
Tracy Fowler
Sue McEntee
Carol Woodland

Zoe Ludlow

Hcp

10

13

16

10

13

10

13

17

15

15

15

19

18

BCLGA Seniors County Championship 2022 (21/07/2022)

Gross

79
83
83
84
85
85
85
86
86
88
88
90
91
93
95
95
97
97

105

122

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Harleyford (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name Hcp Gross

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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